
Rank Name Appli.No. Category Index Mark 

1 ERIK M WILSON BPE5 RC 64.15

2 SREERAG T S BPE86 OBC 63.15

3 ASHIK SUNIL S BPE90 OBC 61.25

4 MINU NADESAN BPE176 OBC 61

5 RYAN GEORGE THOMAS BPE253 RC 59.3

6 FARHAN P A BPE212 OBC 58.7

7 ABI K BPE92 OBC 58.55

8 DEEPAK S BPE257 OBC 58.35

9 JITHIN JANARDHANAN BPE245 OEC 57.5

10 VARSHA ATHEESH BPE81 SC 55.95

11 ANTONY JOSHY BPE72 RC 55.65

12 RAHUL B NAIR BPE26 GEN 55.25

13 SARANYA S BPE163 GEN 55.1

14 ABHINAV T S BPE73 OBC 54.2

15 JEFRIN DOMINIC BPE2 RC 54.05

16 BRITTO ANTONY BPE157 RC 53.65

17 M SRIRAM BPE32 GEN 53.6

18 MANUKRISHNAN R BPE89 OBC 53.5

1 ANANDU V S BPE8 OBC 53.5

2 SAJITH S BPE127 SC 52.85

3 INDRAJITH P D BPE128 SC 52.8

4 ANNEX SAJI BPE198 RC 52.3

5 RICHU BENNY BPE3 RC 52.1

6 SATHYAJITH K S BPE59 GEN 51.8

7 ATHUL A S BPE52 OBC 51.45

8 ATHUL A S BPE141 OBC 51.4

9  ABHINAND C V BPE54 SC 51.25

10 YADHU KRISHNAN T D BPE206 OBC 51.2

11 NIBIN M BPE171 SC 50.9

12 NANDHU GOPAL V S BPE204 SC 50.8

13 SREEDEVI C BPE114 ST 50.75

14 KARTHIKA P S BPE31 SC 50.7

15 AJITH M BPE64 OBC 50.6

16 ANNWIN BIJU BPE131 GEN 50.5

17 ABHIMANIUE BIJOY BPE256 GEN 49.95

18  HARIGOVIND S BPE116 GEN 49.85

19 NIJIN S P BPE16 OBC 49.75

20 EUVAN BASIL VARGHESE BPE104 GEN 49.5

CHRIST COLLEGE (Autonomous) Irinjalakuda 
BPE ADMISSION  2022-23

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST 
GENERAL MERIT LIST 

GENERAL WAITING LIST 



21 AKILESH C.A BPE23 OBC 49.4

22 ELAYIDATH AMAL PREMAN BPE134 SC 49.4

23 ANAY MURUKAN BPE227 OBC 49.1

24 MARIA SAJAN BPE85 RC 48.9

25 AMRITHA M R BPE140 OBC 48.9

26 ASWIN RAMESH M BPE219 OBC 48.85

27 MUHAMMED FIRAZ E A BPE243 OBC 48.85

28 JIPSON B BPE145 OBC 48.8

29 ANANTHAKRISHNAN S BPE34 SC 48.75

30 PRANAVU K S BPE191 OBC 48.7

31 ANAND BABU K BPE216 OBC 48.5

32 DEVAN P S BPE56 GEN 48.2

33 AIRISH K SAJU BPE14 GEN 48.15

34 ALIF MUHAMMED N BPE123 OBC 48

35 ASHWIN DEEP KUMAR BPE28 OBC 47.9

36 JOJO JOSE BPE166 GEN 47.9

37 VIMALESH V NAIR BPE57 GEN 47.8

38 SONA RAJ K K BPE188 OBC 47.65

39 DEEPAK DEV  K P BPE164 OBC 47.5

40 BIBIN B BPE7 OBC 47.45

41 ASWIN BINESH BPE146 OBC 47

42 PAVAN O S BPE161 OBC 46.95

43 ABHINAV A BPE35 OBC 46.8

44 VIVEK SHYNU BPE185 OBC 46.55

45 AJMAL AHMAD N BPE10 OBC 46.5

46 RAVEENA M R BPE110 OBC 46.2

47 NIFIN FRANCIS BPE49 OBC 45.75

48 VISHNUDATHAN S BPE200 OBC 45.55

49 SHAON JACOB BPE22 GEN 45.1

50 CHRISWIN C P BPE19 RC 44.75

51 FEDREENA D SOUZA BPE11 OBC 44.75

52 SHEMIN SHEEJA BABU BPE6 OBC 44.35

53 JISHNU PRASAD BPE109 OBC 44.3

54 NAVYASREE RAJ BPE91 OEC 44.3

55 GEORGE VARGHESE KARIGOTTU BPE105 GEN 44.1

56 SHYAM P BPE199 OBC 44

57 ANAND A BPE230 OEC 43.8

58 VISWANATH EASWARAN BPE39 SC 43.8

59 JOPAUL K P BPE74 RC 43.45

60 ALFRED C B BPE45 RC 43.25

61 SREEVIDYA BABURAJ P BPE190 OBC 43.2

62 SREEJITH C T BPE132 SC 43.15

63 ABINAV T B BPE100 SC 42.9

64 HEDWIN VARGHESE BPE154 RC 42.65

65 GIBIN N G BPE231 OBC 42.4

66 ADHARSH MANOJ BPE246 OBC 42.3

67 NAZARUDHEEN SHAH V N BPE196 OBC 42.3



68 ABINANDH P BPE143 SC 42.15

69 NOEL K LEONCE BPE37 RC 42.1

70 RAJESH M G BPE247 ST 41.95

71 AFZAL B BPE139 OBC 41.9

72 MUHAMMED SINAN BPE173 OBC 41.85

73 ADITHYAN VINOD BPE195 GEN 41.8

74 ATHULLYA MANOJ BPE160 GEN 41.8

75 GANGA SUBRAN BPE152 SC 41.75

76 ATHULYA AVARACHAN BPE197 GEN 41.65

77 NIKHIL M BPE121 OBC 41.5

78 MUHAMMED FAYIS BPE47 OBC 41.45

79 PRANAV B P BPE181 OEC 41.4

80 AKSHAY MANOJ BPE66 OBC 41.35

81 BENAIAH SUGATH BPE183 GEN 41.3

82 AJAY SANTHOSH BPE251 OBC 41.25

83 SOURABH SUNIL BPE102 OBC 41.1

84 ARJUN K P BPE252 SC 41.1

85 MOHAMMED ZAYED A Y BPE241 OBC 40.95

86  SALNA DEVI L S BPE69 OBC 40.8

87 AKASH SANJEEV BPE236 GEN 40.75

88 VISHNU K BPE126 OBC 40.6

89 RINIL K BPE201 OBC 40.5

90 ADARSH P BPE129 OBC 40.45

91 AYUSH A BPE38 GEN 40.15

92 JIBIN JOMON BPE40 OEC 39.6

93 SURABHI S BPE43 SC 39.2

94 JAYASREE K V BPE162 ST 38.7

95 VIVEK K VIJAYAN BPE234 SC 38.2

96 JOEL JOSEPH BPE87 GEN 38.15

97 MUHAMMAD ASLAM M H BPE98 OBC 38

98 SHIYA DENNY BPE158 GEN 38

99 ANITTA SHAJU BPE208 RC 37.75

100  MUHAMMED SINAN HUSSAIN K P BPE202 LT 36.75

101 SARANYA K S BPE48 SC 36.75

102 AMAL C M BPE96 OBC 36.65

103 MUHAMMED IRFAN BPE211 OBC 36.25

104 DEVIKA E V BPE83 SC 36.1

105 JISHA K B BPE168 RC 35.6

106 THALHATH PS BPE150 OBC 34.3

107 NITHIN S BINU BPE184 OBC 34.15

108 SREEHARI C S BPE238 OBC 32

109 ABHINAND A R BPE147 SC 31.4

110 ABHIRAJ B BPE192 OBC 30.2

111 ARJUN P MOHANAN BPE210 SC 29.3

1 SAJITH S BPE127 SC 52.85
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2 INDRAJITH P D BPE128 SC 52.8

3  ABHINAND C V BPE54 SC 51.25

4 NIBIN M BPE171 SC 50.9

5 NANDHU GOPAL V S BPE204 SC 50.8

1 KARTHIKA P S BPE31 SC 50.7

2 ELAYIDATH AMAL PREMAN BPE134 SC 49.4

3 ANANTHAKRISHNAN S BPE34 SC 48.75

4 VISWANATH EASWARAN BPE39 SC 43.8

5 SREEJITH C T BPE132 SC 43.15

6 ABINAV T B BPE100 SC 42.9

7 ABINANDH P BPE143 SC 42.15

8 GANGA SUBRAN BPE152 SC 41.75

9 ARJUN K P BPE252 SC 41.1

10 SURABHI S BPE43 SC 39.2

11 VIVEK K VIJAYAN BPE234 SC 38.2

12 SARANYA K S BPE48 SC 36.75

13 DEVIKA E V BPE83 SC 36.1

14 ABHINAND A R BPE147 SC 31.4

15 ARJUN P MOHANAN BPE210 SC 29.3

1 SREEDEVI C BPE114 ST 50.75

2 RAJESH M G BPE247 ST 41.95

1 JAYASREE K V BPE162 ST 38.7

1 ANNEX SAJI BPE198 RC 52.3

2 RICHU BENNY BPE3 RC 52.1

3 MARIA SAJAN BPE85 RC 48.9

4 CHRISWIN C P BPE19 RC 44.75

1 JOPAUL K P BPE74 RC 43.45

2 ALFRED C B BPE45 RC 43.25

3 HEDWIN VARGHESE BPE154 RC 42.65

4 NOEL K LEONCE BPE37 RC 42.1

5 ATHULYA AVARACHAN BPE197 GEN 41.65

6 ANITTA SHAJU BPE208 RC 37.75

7 JISHA K B BPE168 RC 35.6
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